' ' NWN Corporation
10661 Rockley Rd.
Houston TX 77099

P: (281)983-9955
NWN CORPORATION F: (281)983-5599

REMIT TO:

NWN Caorporation

PO Box 4346 - Dept 363
Houston, TX 77210-4346

EY )
PO 51935 R™ 1321 C{Tw

Bill To

Accounts Payable

Fort Bend County Information Technology
301 Jackson Street

Richmond TX 77469

United States

=mI0o19 (|

Ship To

Amgela Rincon/PO#51835
Fort Bend County

Facilities and Planning

1517 Eugene Heimann Circle
Suite 500

“GLC.SXMM= 1 GE SFPLC CONN SX TRANSCEIVER B

N316-03M 1 3M DUPLEX MMF CABLE LC/SC
62.5/125 FIBER
N304-010 1 10FT DUPLEX MMF CABLE ST/SC
| CABL 62.5/125 FIB

COUNTY AUDITOR

| & Conditions.
2) Subject to Credit Approval.

Date

Invoice #

Terms
Due Date
PO #
Sales Rep
Ship Via
Project

"~ 280.00
16.25

13.40

Invoice
5/31/2010

IN106658

Net 30
6/30/2010
51835

Baker, Steve C
Best Way

Subtotal  309.65
Shipping Cost (Best Way) __0.00
Totqk $309 65 2~

Return merchandise must have a return authorization number and may be subject to a restock fee.
Invoices not paid within terms may incur a finance charge up to 1.5%.



' ‘ NWN Corporation
10661 Rockley Rd. =
Houston TX 77099 Invoice

P: (281)983-9955
NWN COR PORAIYION [ 5281 }983—5599
= inl &ir Date 6/7/2010
AV IULTIC REMIT TO:

NWN Corporation
PO Box 4346 - Dept 363
Houston, TX 77210-4346

Terms Net 30

PO¥ 51535 Rs& p— Due Date 7/7/2010

L PO# 51835
~ Sales Rep Baker, Steve C
o v HSb) Ship Via Best Way

Invoice # IN107038

Accounts Payable

Fort Bend County Information Technology Project

301 Jackson Street [\J

Richmond TX 77469

United States

Ship To

Amgela Rincon/PO#51835

Fort Bend County

Facilities and Planning .

1517 Eugene Heimann Circle L

Suite 50 LARS

e oo i AR s S P N TN R A T R S N

. . il AR ; - A @L‘e‘- kit e "'.-. .!;-;M,;xn.-‘f'kﬁ -—v...a-t_.i *tt_.m —
I WS-CS750V2-2 24 Catalyst 3?50\!2 24 10:‘1 00 PoE +2 SFP 3,802.40 FDO1420Z0X8 760480 O
| 4PS-E Enhanced Image FDO1420Z0Y9
| CAB-STACK-50 | 2 CISCO STACKWISE 50CM STACKING 0.00 0.00

CM CABLE

CAB-AC ' 2 | Power Cord, 110V 0.00 0.00

| i
| | = = = =)
i | |H{II H I‘

| | l ! 13 H' llI
| | | L Ui ) lLuj

COUNTY AUDITOR
Subtotal  7,604.80
Shipping Cost (Best Way}

: : $7,604.80 "
1) Subject to NWN's Terms & Conditions. . JARGAL

2) Subject to Credit Approval.

Return merchandise must have a return authorization number and may be subject to a restock fee.
Invoices not paid within terms may incur a finance charge up to 1.5%.





